
PONMAHIZHINI CRACKERS
2/268 Subramaniyapuram, Sattur toThayilpatti(via) , Sivakasi(tk)

Sivakasi TN 626128
Phone: 8807726128

Email: arunkumar010594@gmail.com

PRICE LIST - 2026

SINGLE SOUND CHAKKARS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

1 4" Gold Lakshmi (5 Pcs) 150.00 30.00 box

2 4" Lakshmi (5 Pcs) 115.00 23.00 box

3 2¾" Kuruvi 45.00 9.00 box

4 3½" Lakshmi 60.00 12.00 box

5 5" Lakshmi 180.00 36.00 box

6 5" Jallikattu 400.00 80.00 box

7 6" Joker / Hulk 410.00 82.00 box

BIJILI CRACKERS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

8 Red Bijili (100 Pcs) 225.00 45.00 box

9 Stripped Bijili (100 Pcs) 250.00 50.00 box

GARLAND WALA

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

10 100 Wala 225.00 45.00 box

11 1000 Wala 750.00 150.00 box

12 2000 Wala 1,500.00 300.00 box

13 5000 Wala 3,750.00 750.00 box

14 10000 Wala 7,500.00 1,500.00 box

GIANT CRACKERS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

15 28 Chorsa 80.00 16.00 box

16 28 Giant 125.00 25.00 box

17 100 Deluxe 1,000.00 200.00 box

PAPER BOMBS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

18 Paper Bomb (1/2kg) 480.00 96.00 box

19 Paper Bomb (¼ Kg) 240.00 48.00 box

20 Paper Bomb (1 Kg) 960.00 192.00 box

21 Money Bank (2 Pcs) 1,000.00 200.00 box

BOMBS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

22 Bullet Small (10 Pcs) 150.00 30.00 box

23 Hydro Bomb (10 Pcs) 375.00 75.00 box

24 King of King / Classic (10 Pcs) 650.00 130.00 box

25 Agni Bomb (10 Pcs) 1,100.00 220.00 box

26 Digital Bomb (10 Pcs) 1,250.00 250.00 box

27 Kargil 1,000.00 200.00 pcs



FLOWER POTS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

28 Flower Pots Big (10 Pcs) 450.00 90.00 box

29 Flower Pots Special (10 Pcs) 550.00 110.00 box

30 Flower Pots Ashoka (10 Pcs) 600.00 120.00 box

31 Flower Pots Giant (10 Pcs) 650.00 130.00 box

32 Colour Koti Jaquar (10 Pcs) 900.00 180.00 box

33 Colour Koti Deluxe (5 Pcs) 550.00 110.00 box

GROUND CHAKKARS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

34 Big Chakkar (10 Pcs) 200.00 40.00 box

35 Special Chakkar (10 Pcs) 350.00 70.00 box

36 Deluxe Chakkar (10 Pcs) 700.00 140.00 box

37 Wire Chakkar (10 Pcs) 1,200.00 240.00 box

38 Disco Wheeel (5Pcs) 300.00 60.00 box

TWINKLING STARS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

39 1½" Twinkling Star (10 Pcs) 125.00 25.00 box

40 4" Twinkling Star (10 Pcs) 350.00 70.00 box

COLOUR FULL PENCIL

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

41 Nayagara Falls Candle (3 Pcs) 650.00 130.00 box

ROCKETS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

42 Rocket Bomb (10 Pcs) 350.00 70.00 box

43 Lunik Rocket (10 Pcs) 900.00 180.00 box

44 Sky Whistle Rocket (10 Pcs) 1,100.00 220.00 box

KIDS ITEMS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

45 Electric Stone (10 Pcs) 75.00 15.00 box

46 Magic Pop (10 Pcs) 50.00 10.00 box

47 Jee Boom Baa (10 Pcs) 50.00 10.00 box

48 Ben 10 cartoon 350.00 70.00 pcs

COLOURFUL FOUNTAIN

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

49 Peacock Fountain 3 Way (1 Pcs) 900.00 180.00 box

50 Peacock Fountain 5 Way (1 Pcs) 1,000.00 200.00 box

51 Peacock Feather (5 Pcs) 550.00 110.00 box

52 Bada Peacock Fountain (1 Pcs) 2,000.00 400.00 box

53 4" Tin Fountain (1 Pcs) 400.00 80.00 box

54 Tri Colour Fountain (5 Pcs) 1,500.00 300.00 box

55 Twix Multi Colour Fountain '' '' 800.00 160.00 box

56 Colour Rain (5 Pcs) 550.00 110.00 box

57 Golden Globe (5 Pcs) 500.00 100.00 box

58 Five Girls Fou./Col. Cra. (5 Pcs) 1,500.00 300.00 box

59 Ting Dong (5 Pcs) 900.00 180.00 box

60 Mega Crackling Fount. (3 Pcs) 1,600.00 320.00 box



S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

61 Beast Show Crackling ( 6 Pcs) 500.00 100.00 box

MAGICAL COLOURFUL FOUNTAIN

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

62 Siren (5 Pcs) 725.00 145.00 box

63 Selfie Stick (3 Pcs) 300.00 60.00 box

64 Photo Flash (5 Pcs) 300.00 60.00 box

65 Helicopter (5 Pcs) 500.00 100.00 box

66 Drone (1 Pce) 800.00 160.00 box

67 H2O Red / Yellow (1 Pce) 750.00 150.00 box

68 Rainbow Colour Smoke (3 Pcs) 700.00 140.00 box

69 Sing Pop, Popcorn Fou. (1 Pce) 800.00 160.00 box

70 Penta Colour (5 Pcs) 900.00 180.00 box

71 Bamparam Spinner (10 Pcs) 650.00 130.00 box

72 Tancing Butterfly Red/Green '' '' 500.00 100.00 box

73 Kit Kat Crackling (10 Pcs) 150.00 30.00 box

74 Fox Star 650.00 130.00 box

75 Lotus 700.00 140.00 box

ATTRACTIVE FANCY COLLECTION

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

76 Chotta (1 Pcs) 200.00 40.00 box

77 2½" Fancy (1 Pcs) 725.00 145.00 box

78 2" Rock Star (3 Pcs) 1,450.00 290.00 box

79 3½" Fancy 7 Varities 1,650.00 330.00 box

80 3½" Fancy Special 1,650.00 330.00 box

81 3½" Fancy (2 Pcs) 3,300.00 660.00 box

82 4" Fancy Tin Series (1 Pcs) 2,100.00 420.00 box

83 4" Double Ball (1 Pcs) 2,400.00 480.00 box

84 4" Fancy (2 Pcs) 4,500.00 900.00 box

85 4" Nayagara Falls 1,800.00 360.00 box

86 5" Fancy (2 Pcs) 5,800.00 1,160.00 box

87 4" Fancy seven step 2,900.00 580.00 pcs

88 4"Fancy Double Ball red & Green 2,900.00 580.00 pcs

89 2 1/2 Fancy 3 step 925.00 185.00 pcs

90 3 1/2 Violet fancy 1,650.00 330.00 pcs

91 4"Fancy 2,000.00 400.00 pcs

FANTASTIC MULTI COLOUR SHOTS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

92 12 Shot Red & Green 900.00 180.00 box

93 30 Shot Multi Colour Cheetas 2,000.00 400.00 box

94 30 Shot Multi Col. Crackling 1,900.00 380.00 box

95 60 Shot Multi Colour FIFA 4,000.00 800.00 box

96 60 Shot Multi Col. Crackling 3,800.00 760.00 box

97 120 Shot Multi Colour 8,000.00 1,600.00 box

98 120 Shot Multi Col. Crackling 7,600.00 1,520.00 box

99 240 Shot Multi Colour 16,000.00 3,200.00 box

JOY FULL SPARKLERS

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

100 7 Cm Colour Sparklers (10 Pcs) 55.00 11.00 box



S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

101 7 Cm Green Sparklers (10 Pcs) 75.00 15.00 box

102 7 Cm Red Sparklers (10 Pcs) 90.00 18.00 box

103 10 Cm Electric Sparklers(10 Pcs) 80.00 16.00 box

104 10 Cm Colour Sparklers (10 Pcs) 90.00 18.00 box

105 10 Cm Green Sparklers (10 Pcs) 100.00 20.00 box

106 10 Cm Red Sparklers (10 Pcs) 110.00 22.00 box

107 12 Cm Electric Sparklers(10 Pcs) 110.00 22.00 box

108 12 Cm Colour Sparklers (10 Pcs) 120.00 24.00 box

109 15 Cm Electric Sparklers(10 Pcs) 200.00 40.00 box

110 15 Cm Colour Sparklers (10 Pcs) 220.00 44.00 box

111 15 Cm Green Sparklers (10 Pcs) 230.00 46.00 box

112 15 Cm Red Sparklers (10 Pcs) 250.00 50.00 box

113 30 Cm Electric Sparklers (5 Pcs) 200.00 40.00 box

114 30 Cm Colour Sparklers (5 Pcs) 220.00 44.00 box

115 30 Cm Green Sparklers (5 Pcs) 230.00 46.00 box

116 30 Cm Red Sparklers (5 Pcs) 250.00 50.00 box

117 Rotating Sparklers Elec. (1 Tin) 1,200.00 240.00 box

118 Rotating Sparklers Col. (1 Tin) 1,250.00 250.00 box

119 Sweet Heart Sparklers (3 in 1) 1,200.00 240.00 box

PREMIUM GIFT BOX

S.No Product MRP Offer Price Unit Qty Amount

120 21 Items Gift box 1,500.00 300.00 box

121 25 Items Gift Box 1,900.00 380.00 box

122 41 Item Gift Box 3,250.00 650.00 box
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